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1| Amarillo

2 Lubbock

3 Wichita Falls
4 Garland

5/ Mount Pleasant
6| Tyler

7 Abilene

8 H Paso

9 Midland

10 San Angelo
11 Waco

12 Austin

13 Bryan

14 Lufkin

15 Beaumont

16 Houston

Hou (Conroe)

17 Victoria

18 San Antonio
19 Laredo
20 Corpus Christi
21 McAllen
22 Gar (Sherman)
23 Waco
24 Del Rio

Capt. Richard Diegelman 806-468-1310

Capt. Bill Schneider

Lt. Alan Troup

Capt. Michael Lathan
Lt. Kevin Wood

Capt. Audra Livingston
Capt. Douglas Farber
Lt. Luis Najera

Capt. Kevin Napier

Lt. Jason Hester

Capt. Larry Allen

Capt. Raul Vargas
Capt. Dw ight Mathis
Lt. Roy Ow ens

Capt. Michael Bradberry

Capt. Patrick Mulligan
Lt. Glen Garrett

Capt. Casey Goetz
Capt. Mario Lopez
Capt. Rhonda Law son
Capt. Juan Rodriguez
Capt. James Spencer
Capt. Kenneth Plunk
Lt. James Dreyer

806-472-2710
940-851-5521
214-861-2155
903-572-3616
903-939-6031
325-795-4020
915-849-4002
432-498-2141
325-223-6711
254-759-7160
512-475-4820
979-776-3182
936-699-7302
409-924-5422
281-517-1217
936-442-2807
361-578-3495
210-531-2204
956-728-2292
361-698-5672
956-984-5608
214-681-8670
254-759-7167
936-442-2811



